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Toble 4: Housing Demond - Projected Yeorly Needs for Growth G'2)

Housing Cost Ranges

0-100,000

Affordable & Workforce Housing Overlap:

lncome

<s25,000 =
s25,000-s30,000 =

s30,000-s40,000 =

S4o,ooo-S45,ooo =
s+s,ooo-$s0,000 =
sso,ooo-s6o,oo0 =

s60,000-s65,000 =
s65,ooo-s7o,ooo =
57o,ooo-S8o,ooo ='

sSo,ooo-s85,ooo =
S85,ooo-590,ooo =

sgo,ooo-s1oo,ooo =
s100,000-s105,000 =
S1o5,ooo-S11o,ooo =
s110,000-s120,000 =
s120,000-s150,000 =

s150,000-s200,000 =

(rental only market)
(rental only market)

(rental only market)

Yearly

Needs 1

109
29

59
29
29
66

33
33
67

35
35
70
25
25
49

425,001-450,000
>450,001
Total

147
113

953

1' See methodology & assumptions for details on projected household needs
to accommodate growth, Section 1C, page L3

' Distribution on need is based on household income survey data - USHUD.

Workforce Housing Range :

10
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FIGURE VII.I
LOCATION OF

PLANNED DEVELOPMENT ZONES

NOTES:
1. A BLANK INDICATES THAT PLANNED DEVELOPMENT IS NOT ALLOWED IN THE BASE

ZONE.
2. P:PERMITTED
3. THIS DRAFT FORMAT WOULD EXPAI\ID THE PERMITTED USE ARES FOR PLANNED

MAI\ruFACTIIRED HOMES AS HIGHLIGHTED TO ALLOW REZONING PROPOSALS. THE

OUESTION MARK POSES THE POLICY OUESTION: SHOULD WE ALLO}Y THESE USES IN

SINGLE FAI\{ILY AND RURAL AREAS TO PROMOTE AFFORDABLE HOUSING. BUT AT A

LOWER DENSITY THAN THAT PROVIDED FOR IN IJRBAN AREAS WHICH ALLOWS 5

I'NITS PER ACRES OUTRIGHT. 6.1 UNITS PER ACRE WITH AFFORDABLE HOUSING AND

UPTO 10 UNITS PERACRE WITH TDR'S.

AC P .l

RC P ,l

RR P ,

RV P P P

RL P P B
RM P P P P P

RH P P P P P
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CN P

CC P P P

CB P P P

cv P P

BP P P P

IG P P P

IH P P P
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CRR

CMR
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